

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	VAF	/AR 21-0802				
<b>Type:</b> Var		ance Requests	Status:	Failed		
			In control:	Land Use Hearing Officer		
On agenda:	7/26	6/2021	Final action:	7/26/2021		
Title:	App Loca Folio Acre Con Serv Exis	Application Number:VAR 21-0802Applicant:Ronald C. WangLocation:1601 Seffner Valrico Rd.Folio Number:066618.0000Acreage (+/-):4.95 acres more or lessComprehensive Plan:R-4Service Area:UrbanExisting Zoning: ASC-1Request:Requesting a variance to lot development standards.				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments: 1. 21-0802						
Date	Ver.	Action By	Actio	on	Result	
7/26/2021	1	Land Use Hearing Officer	Den	ied		
Application Number: VAR 21-0802						
Applicant: Ronald C. Wang		Ronald C. Wang				
Location:		1601 Seffner Valrico Rd.				
<b>Folio Number:</b> 066618.0000		066618.0000				
Acreage (+/-):		4.95 acres more or less				
Comprehensive Plan:		R-4				
Service Area:		Urban				
<b>Existing Zoning:</b>		ASC-1				

**Request:** Requesting a variance to lot development standards.